
Liturgy Intentions for September 2024 

Date Liturgy Time Name 
Sunday, September 1, 2024 8:30am Jim Schrichte 

Sunday, September 1, 2024 10:30am Living and Deceased of ICC 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 9:00am Robert "Guy" Paluso 

Thursday, September 5, 2024 9:00am Josephine Miressi 

Friday,  September 6, 2024 9:00am Debbie Davis 

Saturday,  September  7, 2024 5:00pm Byron Lusk 

Sunday, September 8, 2024 8:30am Living and Deceased of ICC 

Sunday, September 8, 2024 10:30am The Salerno & Scala Families 

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 9:00am Beatrice Cosenza 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 9:00am Rhoda Domenice 

Friday, September 13, 2024 9:00am Peter Royston 

Saturday, September 14, 2024 5:00pm Antoni & Elizabeth Jankowski 

Sunday, September 15, 2024 8:30am  

Sunday, September 15, 2024 10:30am Living and Deceased of ICC 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 NO LITURGY  

Thursday, September 19, 2024 NO LITURGY  

Friday, September 20, 2024 NO LITURGY  

Saturday, September 21, 2024 5:00pm Margaret Silk 

Sunday, September 22, 2024 8:30am Living and Deceased of ICC 

Sunday, September 22, 2024 10:30am John Ferroli 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 9:00am Jim Zola 

Thursday, September 26, 2024 9:00am Grace Mezzela 

Friday, September 27, 2024 9:00am Delores O'Leary 

Saturday, September 28, 2024 5:00pm Anthony Coppola 

Sunday, September 29, 2024 8:30am Living & Deceased Members of the Tomlin Family 

Sunday, September 29, 2024 10:30am Living and Deceased of ICC 

   

   

   

 


